s

PETTION FOR ZONING VAAIANCE

fmou AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS o 75

5 RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE 1 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 13k : Souttwast side of Seneca Rood 582.9 feat
Southeast of Chestut Road, 15th District OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Estate of John
1, or we,PANL Doamling - ___....legal owner.of the properiy situate in Baltimore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made & part hereof,
3.8,
Deredy pelition for a Varlanee from mm:hm.mnikuﬂn.rmm

of 5! instesd of tha requiced 50!

ESTATE OF JOHN P, DOEMLING, id ]
Petitioner. + Coss No, T4=tpé=A

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Comminloner:
Pursuont 1o the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Boltimore County Charter,
1 haraby enter my

of the Zoning Regulaticns of Ballime. v County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

ressons: (Indicate or difficulty)
BAFSERY o peackll March 8, 1976

You are

in this p d to notify me of any

LETTERS OF ADMINISTRATION !

It id imperative that we h 1 - 8 5l
Banaube v, AR TG :‘h: ;t:::n:ne. !°l'|“ ‘i‘d“l aat. b'ci \{14-,;_ { hearing date or dates which may be now or hersafter designaled therefore, and of the
accomodate a family of room to the said side u‘lll /4, Estate No....at41i.
l!.::.. 'u_]_‘j‘_“,.;_ :tb:- m:‘l‘:bll to ‘“81. 11,.“?. nt area e pancge of any preliminery or final Order in connection therawith. “To all persons who ‘o interested in

these utilitie cause water table is h t i.l b7 2 Mr. N G. Lacher, Sr. it s Lhemata L &
most practical to house the utilities in this m:hl'nc iy 5 Dark o S

they presently snter the house here. Lastly, by add: :Ill |
room to the side, it will udd to the aomrn{'nm::ca. i

320 Durk Head Road
Baltimore, Marylkiad 21220

SO DAL  DOEMLING. doeesag:

Administration of the Estate of the deceased has becn granted on. . AUGUST. 15, 1925,

i | R
¥ S8 RE: Petition for Varlance
odihy SW/S of Sonees Rosd, 582.9' SE of e S N S o e A
cohe Ch Rosd - 15th Kl e P e ;

i Estats of Joha P. Daemling - Petitioner e T Y e S N S i
. NO. 76-179-A {ltem No. 136) The appolntment is in full force and effect as of this date. B
[ Mr: Lacher:

o 1 HEREBY CERTIFY that an this 26th doy of February, 1976, a copy of the foregoing L (SEAL) WITNESS:

1ha te Orde: bov. !

b : Estate ok Dohn PAu) mosalingl Order wos malled 1o Me. Noman G. Lacher, Sr., 320 Dork Heod Road, Baltimors, iy e e i ke
w Marylond 21220, ond Mr, David W. Dallos, Jr., Civil Engineer, 8713 OM Harford Road, :
g Baltimore, Maryland 21234.
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wmaM Petilioner's Aflorney Prolestant’s Attorney die
Attachmeats

cer  John W. Hesrian, I, qunln
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ZONING wo

(over)

Bl’l‘lﬂoﬂﬂ COUNTY, HﬁB&ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

§. Eric DiNanna, Zoning Commissioner - February 23, 1976

RECR]
ZONING DESCRIPTION William D. Fromm, Director of Planning

MORMAN G. LACHER, ET AL, SENECA ROAD

on #76-179=A._Patition for a Variance for Side Yard.
3 Rood 562. 9 feet Southeast of Chestnut Road.

SICE YARD VARTANCE | A
Petitioner - Estate of John Poul Doemling

e on the nouthwest side of Seneca Road ( 30 feet
wide ) at a point dfstant 582.9 fest southessterly from the southea
‘ fnearaection of Chestrwt Rosd ( 30 fest wide ) and feneca Road, thance
running with and binding on sald southwest side of Seneca Road south
62 degraes 59 minute st 75.00 feec, thence lesving saild rosd and
* ruoning south 34 deg 19 minutes west &14.7 feet, thence norch 55
degrees 41 minutes west 74.39 fear, thence north 34 degrees 19 minutes {
wese 105.17 fest to the place of begtnning. i Hearing : Wadnesday, March 3, 1976 at 10:00 A. M.

PEGINNING

| 15th District

CONTAINING 0.700 acres of land more or less.
There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment of this pet tion.

#

ﬁmgﬂn '1 *u’n.
Chairman, i

Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee

Directer of Plonning

Hovember 7, 1975 } DF:1GHinb
WDF:,




3 \ "
Pursuant (o the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the above petition -
and i appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts ha complisnce with
the Baltimore County Zoning L would result in tical difficulty and

: !fn]uicn.hle hardship upon the Peatitioner

Ry

OWSON, MARYLAND 21204
13011 8257310

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

the above Variance should be had; and it further appearing that by reason of the granting of

Paul 1.
February 11, 1976 | éumlzelncl(e

the Variance requested not adversely affecting the health, saf,

COURTY OFFICE SUILDING g Mr. Norman G. Lacher, St
walfstennliobbtaley, 21 R =N R v gl 1 ; Roi Iten 136" et
apse ruary 11, 1976 :
g | i Franklin"T: m:::- 3 Page 2 Offiea of Planning and Zoalng
2] to permit a side yard setback of five feet instead of Chairman g, Baltimore County Office Building
(s Vi the required fifty feet should be granted. Mr. Norman G. Lacher, Sr. Tovaon, Maryland 21204
ol Deputy y : 320 Dark Head Road date on the filing certificate, will be forwarded to
= Baltimore, Maryland 21220 v you Attention: Mr. Jack Dillon, Chaircan
e l' \ 18 by the/Z of County this Ly, ey N - er kY Lan 1 in the near future. Zoning Advisory Coomittee
[« : RE: Variance Petition
e day of Marsh .. ... + 197 .6.. that the hereln Pelition for the aforementioned Variance Lt ‘“’"::““‘-“ i i Very truly yours, Re: Property Owner: Bstate of Joim P, Dosmling
3 ) Uoiesie ottty Estate of John Paul Doemling - }Z/ 5:{ =S Q
shopldl be and the same is GRANTED, from ai e of this Order, sub- e or Potitioncr & Location: 5/6 Sensca RA. 528' B. of Chestmut Rd.
i PRANKLIN T. HOGANS, JR.
& Jec the approval of a site plan by the Dej e S D Dear Mr. Lacher: o Chairman, Zoning Plons Iten No. 136 Zoning Agenda Jaumary 20, 1976
i A Rdvisory Committee
pLd STATE NICHIAY The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has Gentlemen:
Office of Planalng and Zoni D g 24
E : e G cx ko Lyt gttt reviewed the plans submitted with the above FIH:JD
=1 E ottt referenced petition and has made an on site field Purguant to your request, the referenced property has been murveyed by this
Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above' petition IR inspection of Ehu Ereper:)" The 5°11°"'i“g comment.s Enclosure Bureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicable and required
¥ ey e o e are a result of this review and inspection. feu i { to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property,
cc: v - Dallas, .Jr.
and it appearing that by reason of. msTHAL These comments are not intended to indicate Civil Engineser ! ( ) 1. Pire hydrants for the refersnced property are required and shall be
cowtissTon LhesprpLopatonans lof the =oniny, agtfon Pauliesten, B713 01d Harford Road located at intervala of, feet along an approved road in
e ut to assure that all parties are made @ Ba | i
it plans or problems with regard to the development SEinorh id- 12121 | :pﬂun: :}t:a::.:l::-mv i enind dla
1 R e plans that may have a bonﬁleg on t!;la case. ‘The | 2
""""""""" 5 Director of Planning may e a written report i Radny .
with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations ()2 4 seocm of vehicle access ia required for the sits.
as to the appropriateness of the requested zoning. { ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at.
..... - Ty The subject property is located on the south | EXCEEDS
side of Seneca Road, 528 feet east of Chestnut | () b The .“."::.n be -::1“ 1o the Fire Iupmriment.
: . comply with all applicable parts of the
the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED. !f'g:gi and :: corsontly daproved '1?" a 51"93 | Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or b of i
y residence. e pe oner is requesting a | 4 dings truoture ting
Variance to permit a side yard setback of 5 fecet 5 I €)s :::m;l;“ -l;n: .uen:l m‘ ‘:' ;':E';gt“ the site shall
ITis by the Zoning of County, this day in lieu of the required 50 feet, in order that a P foipn shnd::e % ;01 _mﬂﬂin S:I rmnl Pire Protection
one-story addition may be added to the rcar of the / %o oiupanay, . Life ety Code”, 1970 Edition prior
1 i existing building. Adjacent propertics are improved : 4 2
of wine e 97 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED. with single family residences. &
| ( )} 6. Site plans are aporoved as drawn,
This petition is accepted for filing on the | :
date of the enclosed filing certificate. MNotice | (XX) 7. The Pire Prevention Bureau has mo comsents at this n
Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County of the hearing date and time, which will be held not | = .4
less than 30, nor more than 90 days after the i 7 Noted and . 7
i Bavi Approved 7
; : i Pl Acting Deputy Chief
Spacial Inapsction Division Fire Prevention Burwau
— 1 0
& Lo 7e- 727 F =
7 1 s s = Item #136 (1975-1976)
A ot /, Ge :up-;l:y Owner: Estate of John P, Doemling
baMimore county ge
batimors county depariment of public works Bivsh, 41908
battimors county omca of planning ond roning TOWSON, MARYLANG 21204
ol necit % TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208 * Water uid Sanitary Sewer:
depariment 1301) 454 3211
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 i P — 'l:;ixhxtm pltn when revised must indicate the 8-inch water main in Seneca
o TRCAM 0", 1976 DREGEON Road serves this proporty, the location of the fire hydrant in relaticn te
DOMALD J. ROOP, M.D.. M.P.H. "‘"“L‘:.mn- ) . Mrxch 4, 1976 this site, and tha location of the private onsite sewage disposal system employed,
BEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER February 17, 1976 s public sanitary sewerage is not available to serve this property.
7 4 5 Mr. S. Exic DiNenna It
M. 5. ric DiNenna, Zoning Commiisioner i Syt vlcuit;?p“u that additional fire hydrant protection may be required in the
Zoning Mv’im Cuﬁigee; Couity Office Building
Office of Plonning oning Towscn, Maryland 21204 The Baltimore County Cr ve Water and P
Boltimore County Office Building 4 1974, T ditad Mo TN et 5‘,—5.“. lan, amended August
Towson, Maryland 21204 Re:  Item #136 (1975-1976)
Froperty Owner: Estate of John P. Doemling W trul;
Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner &5 fery y yours,
Office of Planning and Zoning Daor Mr, DifNenna: / g:.:m-mu“:n; 52" B. of Guestaut M. I
Gounty 0ffice Building i tollows: Fratiny : R.D.P. ,%Qm..,“?& =) g<i~-~.skL~--
tee Meeting, Januory 20, 1976, are os follows: Oposed Zoning: Side yard Var. of 5' instead of - ¥
Towson, Maryland 21204 Comments on Item 1136, Zoning Advisory Commi ng, e the required 50' ELLSWORTH M. OIVER, B.E.
A Ty e ++ Estate of John P. Doemling . Of res: 0,7 bistrict: 15th Chief, Bureau of Enginesring
Conments on Item #136, Zoning Advisory Committee MHeet- Location: §/5 S ’;T_; ﬁ""d 528' E. of Chestnut Rood Dear Mr. DiNenna: END 1 EAM: FWR: 58
Existing Zoning: R.D.P. *
ing, January 20, 1976, are as follows: Pmpm“:d Znnrt':q: Side yord Var, of 5' imteod of the req. 50 'u‘l'-nflol-lwlnq commonts are furnished in regard to tho plat submitted to this cer  J. Tremner
Property Ownsr: Estate of John P. Doealing Mo, Acres: 0.7 ©Office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committse in connection with the subject ¥. Munchal
Locatfon: S/S Seneca Road 528' E of Chestnut Rd. District: 15th % J. Bomers
Existing Zoning: R.D.P. ghways
Proposed Zoning: Side-yard Var. of JyescaninlT5ne This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These ““'“";:’ s I E-:: ::yr::“;h t
. 5 i i owure + Shee
P A 50 are not intended to indicate the approprioteness of the zening IHIT!"M’:'“:'M:"”:' — Senoca Road, an existing public road, is proposed to bo improved in the future NE 2 L Topo
n?': ir:f- soal all porties are mode aware of plans or problems with regord to development p! have as a 30-foot closed section roadway on a 50-foot right-of-way. Highway improvements 91 Tax Map
SEERECE bearing on: this petition. are not required at this time. Highway right-of-way widening, including any necessary
Revised plat plan required indicating method of sewage ; s i ; mh m:-:;;i:r .lm:n:gl h:‘;umllx:d in connection with any grading or
i ning factors requiring comment. parni tion, er information be obtained ir
d1sposal and water supply. This plan has been reviewad and there are no site-plenning County Bureau of Engincering. The submitted plan mest vo pestrea ;::mm :;.uuum
%:ﬂ yours, Very truly yours, Sediment Control;
/| 9 .\ - -\M Development of this rty through stripping, gradi
g 2 - Pprope: ng and stabilization could
Thomas . Devifn, Director /M JO‘/" 24 seeRle Gl disent. ol Lution probles, - Private and public holdings down-
ENTAL SER TOparty. A gradi t is, therefors,
SORTAUOF EHEIRORN John L. Wimbley including the stripping of top ;:?Jl.m ST AR AR Sl e Lng;
_ Plonning Speciolist Il
RIW: pb& Project and Develogment Planning Storm Drains;

The Petitioner must provide y drai facilities ( or )
to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent propertios, especiall;
the concentration of surface waters. Corroction of any problem nm.h;h may :m{e:wdn.
to improper grading or improper installation of drainage facilities, would be the
full responsibility of the Petitioner.




BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Mr. S. Erlc DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
Baltimors County OF

TOWSON, MARYLAND . 21204

Date: Jamuary 23, 1976

tlce Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21208

Ra: [tem

Owner:

Location:

Prasent Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:

District:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

WNP/m1

. CMELIE PANKS, rerarssut
EunE e
HAS WOBEAT L

Z.A.C. Meating of: Jamusry 20, 1976

136
Estate of John P. Dosaling
5/8 Seneca Rd, 528 E. of Chestnut Rd.

15th

0.7

No bearing on student population.

Very truly your§,

R.D.P.
Side yard Variance of 5' imstead of the required 50°.

Ao fort=

W. MNick Petrovich.,
Fleld Representative.

MARCUE 4. BOTEARS
JORERH N s ODWAN
ALvin LORECE
JOENUA R WHEELER, aumenriosent

V. AYAHO WILLIAME. J#

S SEPARTIENT -.nu-— owry AT -1797
Towwn, Morylend
4 o Do ot nu__.s?..:.(z.’.:r?;é
e Wiy Ul Pte s I L2 BB L.

_—

Gand Y Sk

; ..cZ.:-;Z‘Z:.Z.é..

PETITION

$—
MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION

outline plotted on map

Descriptions checked and

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Reviewed by:

Previous case:

Revised Plans:

Map #

Change in outline or description Yes

—=No

A

NEWS

RANDALLSTOWN, MD. 21133

Fetition for a Vablense- Dospling

was inserted in the follrwing

the issuex of  Feb, 12, 1976.

THIS 15 TO GERTIEY. that the annexed adverisement of

PAPERS

Peb. 12,

[ Catonaville Times L Towson Times
O Dundalk Times O Arbatus Times
® Essex Times O Gommunity Times

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore County. Maryland, once
woek for g before the: el day
of damah 1946, thal it to 233, the same was inserted in

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOMING
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

s
Your Petition has been received * this /s day of

‘!: 197¢.

CERTIFICATE O’PUBIICATION

12 1876

of__oue.time

=

Filing Fee §_25 .+  Received _ Check

« Eric DiNémha,
Zoning Commissioner

Petitioner mw;uuuud by_f L

Raviewed by m

to be as
assignment of a hearing date.

ot mize 9 of

m 31643

s B €. Iashas, 2., 300 Bk Head Mo, Julte-

THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that (he sanaiisd sivertimment was
“hﬂMﬂkluﬁhmpﬂd
nd published in Towsss, Baltimere County, 14, emmscinxmschc

Cash

P of the Patition for

VALIDATION O SISNATURE DF CASHIER

Beatzm 2

__Other
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DAYID W. DALLAS, .
CVIL ENGINEER
713 010 HAFORD 0.
BALTINORE, MO, 11IM
{301) &85 - 1422
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